Buildout estimate cost

demolition

flooring

paint

electrical/lighting

shelving

desk/checkout

new door

mini racks/miscilanious merchandise displays
clothing racks

extra expenses/ miscilanious
computer/checkout/point of sales
storage room$

candy wall buildout

marketing materials/ a-frames etc.
front sign

bench/seating

decorations

total

$250

donated

S

$500
$500
$2,500
$750
$225
800.00
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$250
$500
$750
$1,000
$300
$1,500

$15,325



