## Buildout estimate cost

demolition		\$250
flooring	donated	
paint		\$500
electrical/lighting		\$500
shelving		\$2,500
desk/checkout		\$750
new door		\$225
mini racks/miscilanious merchandise displays	\$	800.00
clothing racks		\$1,000
extra expenses/ miscilanious		\$2,500
computer/checkout/point of sales		\$2,000
storage room\$		\$250
candy wall buildout		\$500
marketing materials/ a-frames etc.		\$750
front sign		\$1,000
bench/seating		\$300
decorations		\$1,500
total		\$15,325